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Who Was Beatrix Potter?

Emmeline Pankhurst

Who Was Winston Churchill?

Who Was William Shakespeare?

Katie in London

London

Jane Austen's Sense and Sensibility

Who Was J. R. R. Tolkien?

Ada Lovelace

Agatha Christie

Alan Turing

12,90

9,90

10,90

8,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

12,90

12,90

12,90

12,90

7,90

13,90

7,90

7,90

Children's Books

Fabiny, Sarah

Kaiser, Lisbeth

Labrecque, Ellen/Harrison, Nancy

Mannis, Celeste Davidson

Mayhew, James

McMenemy, Sarah

Nadin, Joanna/Austen, Jane

Pollack, Pam/Belviso, Meg/Harrison, Nancy

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

9781847809599

9780711246775

9780448483054

9781786030191

9780448483009

9780448439044

9781408331934

9781406323481

9781444962680

9780448483023

9781786030757

9781529520354

9781529501322

9781444962659

Arrhenius, Ingela P

Austen, Jane

Birchall, Katy/Austen, Jane

9781406372205 Cousins, Lucy

HM King Charles III

Winnie-the-Pooh Meets the King

King Charles

Princess Diana

Queen Elizabeth

Our Queen Elizabeth

My First Book of London

Jane Austen's Pride and Prejudice

Jane Austen's Emma

Maisy Goes to London

Peppa Pig: Peppa's Royal Party

Queen Elizabeth: A Platinum Jubilee Celebration

11,90

11,00

18,90

12,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

10,90

Munro, Fiona

Catherine, the Princess of Wales

Icons of Style - Diana

Henry V

King Charles III

Unruly

Henry VIII: The Heart and the Crown

King Charles III

Jobson, Robert

Johnson, Glenys

Jones, Dan

Knappett, Gill

Mitchell, David

Weir, Alison

Mills, Andrea

King Charles III and the Royal Family

The Royals - Children's Books

22,00

22,00

24,90

9,90

20,00

16,90

14,90

12,90

9781838774844 Bennett, S J A Three Dog Problem 12,90

12,90

34,00

12,90

24,90

16,90

9781838774318

9780008557492

9781782434634

9781035027484

9781804991565

Bennett, S J

Brown, Craig

Flude, Kevin

Hardman, Robert

Harry, (Prince, Duke of Sussex)

The Windsor Knot

A Voyage Around the Queen

Divorced, Beheaded, Died...

The King 34,00

9781838776251 Bennett, S J A Death in Diamonds 13,90

9781838776206 Bennett, S J Murder Most Royal 13,90

9781668030318 Andersen, Christopher

Very British

Verkehrsnummer / Buchhandlung Datum Sonstiges

ca. Preise €

The Royals

9780241643204

9780241543429

9780241593882

9780008606893

9780711286689

9780711283060

9780711274495

9781526363312

Riordan, Jane

Sanchez Végara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sanchez Vegara, María Isabel

Williams, Kate

Charles III

Spare

9781789466621

9781802796162

9781035910816

9781529517330

9781841659664

9781405953191

9781472278111

9780241645239



9781509827688

9781789295931

9780241370605

9780241683705

Millar, Eloise/Jordison, SamLiterary London

London

Some Men in London 1

Some Men In London 2: Queer Life, 1960-1967

36,90

12,90

15,90

14,90

16,90

Capital

Bring No Clothes

Super-Infinite

Shakespeare 34,90

London Particular

Murder at the Tower of London

A Short History of London

Literature

A Jane Austen Year

Shakespeare for Every Day of the Year

The Illustrated Letters of Virginia Woolf (07/25)

London

15,90

16,90

16,90

13,90

Shakespeare

42,00

42,00

14,90

16,90

16,90

18,90

14,90

14,90

28,90

24,90

15,90

27,90

The Air Raid Book Club

English Humour for Beginners

How to be a Brit

Keeping Up With the Germans

Munichs

English Pastoral

The Wicked Wit of England

9781035401062

9780241978542

9780241975008

9780571240197

9780571381173

9780141982571

9781789296426

9781849949040

9781405956420

Lyons, Annie

Mikes, George

Mikes, George

Oltermann, Philip

Peace, David

Rebanks, James

Tibballs, Geoff

9780241446584 Dunton-Downer, Leslie/Riding, Alan

Dench, Judi/O'Hea, Brendan

9780241602751

9780571345922

9781529005035

9781849949637

Virginia Woolf (08/25)

Great Britain

Jane Austen's Pride and Prejudice

Bournville

Middle England

Watching the English

Precipice

Precipice (05/25)

Stephen HawkingSánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel9781786037329

9781398718401 Heminsley, Alexandra The Queue 13,90

14,90

8,90

10,90

14,90

14,90

15,90

23,90

14,90

9781836007203

9781406356236

9781444962666

9780241517406

9780241983683

9781444785203

13,90

13,90

14,90

14,90

13,90

Audrey Hepburn

Charles Dickens

David Attenborough

David Attenborough

David Bowie

Elton John

Harry Styles (04/25)

Jane Austen

13,90

9,90

13,90

13,90

14,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

Marcus Rashford

Mary Anning

Mary Shelley

Roald Dahl

John Lennon

J. R. R. Tolkien

Lewis Hamilton

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

9781786030528

9780711258945

9780711245631

9780711266599

9781786038036

9780711258389

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

9781804941294

Sánchez Vegara, María Isabel

Trounce, Charlotte

Woodfine, Katherine/Austen, Jane

Coe, Jonathan

Coe, Jonathan

Fox, Kate

Harris, Robert

Harris, Robert

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, María Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, María Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, María Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

Sánchez Vegara, Maria Isabel

9781836005148

9781786031198

9780711257658

9780711257856

9780711283152

9780711270978

9781529152838

Very British

9780571234622 Lanchester, John

Porter, Charlie

Rundell, Katherine

9780712355407

9780749029920

9780241985359

Brand, Christianna

Eldridge, Jim

Jenkins, Simon

9780711255517

9781786037473

9781836005100



Food

The Official Downton Abbey Afternoon Tea Cookbook

Travels

Biography

Politics

16,90

16,90

16,90

24,90

16,90

19,00

11,00

16,90

19,90

16,90

19,90

18,90

16,90

24,90

16,90

16,90

24,90

43,00

16,90

28,90

20,00

14,90

18,90

20,00

19,90

42,00

42,00

23,90

16,90

13,90

16,90

24,90

16,90

19,90

19,90

18,90

22,00

18,90

14,90

16,90

17,90

Making It So

The Secret Life of John le Carré

Shakespeare's Sisters

Terry Pratchett: A Life With Footnotes

Agatha Christie

The Lion and the Unicorn

Anna

Great-Uncle Harry

A Very Private Eye

Madly, Deeply

Me and Mr Jones

The Secret Life of John le Carré

Orwell's Roses

Coffee with Hitler

Bee Gees

The Beatles

The Wonderful World of James Herriot

Stephen Hawking: Genius at Work

Little Book of Alexander McQueen

Dickens and Prince

The Lives of Brian

Little Book of Vivienne Westwood

A Private Spy

Metaphysical Animals

Cooking & the Crown

The Official Downton Abbey Cookbook

Notes from a Small Island

The Road to Little Dribbling

The Living Stones: Cornwall

The House of Beckham

Shakespeare

Hardy Women

The Marriage Question

Young Queens

Icons of Style - Harry Styles

Beyond the Wand

The Twat Files

Wifedom

We Could Be ...

I Haven't Been Entirely Honest With You

Stanley, Bob

Stewart, Patrick

Sisman, Adam

Targoff, Ramie

Wilkins, Rob

Worsley, Lucy

Orwell, George

Mac Cumhaill, Clare/Wiseman, Rachael

Odell, Amy

Palin, Michael

Pym, Barbara

Rickman, Alan

Ronson, Suzi

Sisman, Adam

Solnit, Rebecca

Spicer, Charles

Hart, Miranda

Havers, Richard

Herriot, James

Highfield, Roger

Homer, Karen

Hornby, Nick

Johnson, Brian

Johnson, Glenys

Le Carré, John

Bryson, Bill

Byrne, Paula

Carlisle, Clare

Chang, Leah Redmond

Cochrane, Lauren

Felton, Tom

French, Dawn

Funder, Anna

Hagler, Tom

Bowles, Tom Parker

Gray, Annie

Bryson, Bill

Bryson, Bill

Colquhoun, Ithell

Bower, Tom

9781788705448

9781398512979

9781800817791

9781529404906

9781529176902

9781529303919

9780241315682

9781529112184

9781838957285

9781804940655

9781529091946

9781838854805

9780571371860

9781800817784

9781783785520

9780861546176

9780241718872

9780785845423

9781035008551

9780241630662

9781847961006

9780241996478

9781405945592

9781802796452

9780241994559

9780007197903

9780008322298

9780141992945

9781526613431

9781802796186

9781529149432

9781405947275

9780241482742

9781788402736

9781783256068

9781781319574

9780711258938

9781784161194

9780552779845

9781805330974

9780008638887

Street Haunting

9781847083296

9780008119096

9781408857335

Taylor, Craig

Taylor, Andrew

Tempest, Kate

Londoners

The Ashes of London

The Bricks that Built the Houses

14,90

16,90

14,90

12,90

9781788794312 Bebo, Katherine The Unofficial Bridgerton Book of Afternoon Tea 15,90

Woolf, Virginia9780241677100



History

Non Books

Emma Journal

Pride & Prejudice Journal

Sense & Sensibility Journal

The Spirit of London

Wuthering Heights Journal
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14,90

24,90

14,90

14,90

21,90

14,90

19,90

18,90

12,90

16,90

16,90

15,90

16,90

21,90

28,90

19,90

16,90

24,90

19,90

18,90

16,90

14,90

16,90

The World of Jane Austen

The Time Traveller's Guide to Regency Britain

Remember, Remember (The Fifth of November)

Imperial Island

The Five

The Last Colony

Empireworld

Sticker Jigsaw: Pride and Prejudice

The Sleepwalkers

The Anarchy

A History of Britain in Ten Enemies (04/25)

Legacy of Violence

How to be a Tudor

How to be a Victorian

Normal Women

The Shortest History of England

Geography Is Destiny

Politics On the Edge

Oakley, Jacqui

Morris, Ian

Mortimer, Ian

Parkinson, Judy

Riley, Charlotte Lydia

Rubenhold, Hallie

Sands, Philippe

Sanghera, Sathnam

Austen, Jane

Clark, Christopher

Dalrymple, William

Deary, Terry

Elkins, Caroline

Goodman, Ruth

Goodman, Ruth

Gregory, Philippa

Hawes, James

Stewart, Rory

9781914602320

9780593580806

9781914602283

9781914602313

9781849948227

9781914602290

9781781258361

9781784705961

9781843176565

9781529923803

9781784162344

9781474618144

9780241997086

9781250908322

9780141027821

9781408864395

9781804994979

9780099540250

9780241973714

9780670921362

9780008601690

9781910400999

9781529922868


